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116/1/2019  [Wednesday  [1:00 0 2:00 PM  [lhreast Re omstruction Dr, Atul Gowardhan
24/1/2019 Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  {Urinery diversion and bladdor substitution Dr, Shashikant Bhange
SRS JOURNAL CLUD O e
1/1/2019 Tuesday 1:00 Lo 2:00 PM  [Dr, Omkar Patll Dr. Sudhlr Dube
8/1/2019 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Vankatesh Jalswal Dr. R, N. Bharadwa)
15/1/2019 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Pratik Taur
22/1/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  {Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Ajit Jadhav
29/1/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod Dr. Rahul Kashide
Ak Eda STUDENT SYMPOSIUM ‘ 2%, S

7/1/2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Management of Hemorrhold - Dr, Dravina Shetty Dr. Tushar Khachane
14/1/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Management of Ca Stomach - Dr, Chetan Rathod Or. Jalpalreddy Pogal
21/1/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Management of pressure ulcer - V. Jalswal Or, Atul Gowardhan
28/1/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Management of CH P'S - Dr. Gopl Mishra Dr. Kalpesh Patil
R CASE PRESENTATION NV AR T
4/1/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Maruti Dadge / Dr. Rushin Pandya Dr. Shantaram Gulve
11/1/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Abhljeet Thorat/ Dr/ Harsh Trivedi Dr. Sandesh Gawade
18/1/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Apoorv Bhatt / Dr. Chetan Rathod Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
21/1/2019  |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Samir Deshpande / Dr. Gopl Mishra Dr. Nikhil Phadke
BRSO _ INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING S VENUE
2/1/2019 Wednesday  |2:00 to 4:00 PM  [Radiology (Radlo Diagnosls) Dept of Radiology
9/1/2019  |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
16/1/2019 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology Dept of Radiology
23/1/2019 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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Dr. Sachin Nalk

Prof. & Head
Department of surgery
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